
LOT 5 BLOCK B MILL CREEK S/D.

816-708, 821-1051, WD 1084-1267

WILSON MARK T/WILSON PEGGY J
314 SE MILL CREEK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08397-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

17417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 BC 0.56 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

223,767
3,971
18,500

246,238
74,013

172,225
HX HB 51,411

120,814
246,238

0

249,222

1084/1267 5/19/2006 WD Q I 232,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURL D & LORI HARKEY

MARK T & PEGGY J WI

0821/1051 5/01/1996 WD Q V 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS LAND & TIMBER

BURL D & LORI HARKE
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11634 SFR 300 09/10/1996

2007HX Base Yr

314 SE MILL CREEK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,188 121.7502 136.36 298,356 1997 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1832

BAS 1,832 100 1,832 187,359

FGR 480 55 264 26,999

FOP 66 30 20 2,045

FSP 180 40 72 7,364

2,558 2,188 223,767

BAS= 1832$ FGR= 480$ FSP= 180$ FOP= 66$.

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,447.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,171

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 50 1997 1997 3 50 600

3,971

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


